
FullYear 2022

€

222.93
236.04

3.02
461.99

90.00

551.99

251.35

95.55
85.00

431.90

wooDcoTE (EPSOM) RESTDENTS' SOGIETY

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE

YEAR ENDING 31ST DECEMBER 2023

Year ended : 31 December 2023

RECEIPTS
Subscriptions received in the Year (Ord + Life memberships)
Donations
lnterest

Other income - Advertising, Functions, Sales

Total Receipts for the year

EXPENDITURE

Newsletters and circulars
Other Printing and stationery
Function costs and Hire of Meeting Rooms
Data Protection Act and Subscriptions
Donations
Election Expenses
Other Expenses
Total Expenditure for the year

Surplus (Excess) of Expenditure over Receipts for the Year

2,518.51
206.78

2,725.29
120.09

Funds of the Society
Cash in Deposit Account at 1st January
Cash at Bank at 1st January
Total Funds at 't st January
Surplus (Excess) of Expenditure over Receipts for the Year
Total Funds at 31st December

2,391.53
453.85

Represented by:
Cash in Deposit Account
Cash at Bank at 31st December
Total Resources at 31st December

Chairman

Treasurer

Date

Year 2023 Variance

€ €

-144.66
-152.63

11.26
.96 -286.03

-30.0060.00

235.96 -316.03

1,737.97

78.27
83.41
14.28

1, .97 -1,481.07

40.00
135.00

2,391.53
453.85

2,845.38

1,005.81
162.56

-1,486.62
0.00

55 55
-50.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

-1 677.01 797.10
1,168.37 -1,677

126.98
-247.07
-120.09

1,385.72
291.29

1,168.37 -1.677.01

Ttu t1tr0, .-c
Stit

frwh,-L
loea

-f" r fria_

e^AL fu"s

?
co

C)SO
J-, grrC>.d

\(h

h-,, g

Eisltotp

2,845.38 
|

1


