## WOODCOTE (EPSOM) RESIDENTS' SOCIETY

## RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE

YEAR ENDING 31ST DECEMBER 2023

	YEAR ENDING 31ST DECEMBER 2023	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Full Year 2022	Year ended : 31 December 2023	Year 2023	Variance
£		£	£
	RECEIPTS		
222.93	Subscriptions received in the Year (Ord + Life memberships)	78.27	-144.66
236.04	Donations	83.41	-152.63
3.02	Interest	14.28	11.26
461.99		175.96	-286.03
90.00	Other income - Advertising, Functions, Sales	60.00	-30.00
551.99	Total Receipts for the year	235.96	-316.03
	EXPENDITURE		
251.35	Newsletters and circulars	1,737.97	-1,486.62
_0.,00	Other Printing and stationery	,	0.00
95.55		40.00	55.55
85.00		135.00	-50.00
	Donations	4	0.00
	Election Expenses		0.00
	Other Expenses		0.00
431.90		1,912.97	-1,481.07
120.09	Surplus (Excess) of Expenditure over Receipts for the Year	-1,677.01	-1,797.10
	Funds of the Society		
2,518.51		2,391.53	126.98
206.78		453.85	-247.07
2,725.29	NEW PROVINCE SERVICE CONTRIBUTION IN MARCIN OF MINISTER DEPOSITS AND ADDRESS OF THE PROVINCE O	2,845.38	-120.09
120.09	<ul> <li>Section of the control of the control</li></ul>	-1,677.01	1,797.10
2,845.38		1,168.37	-1,677.01
	Represented by:		
2,391.53		1,005.81	1,385.72
453.85	Cash at Bank at 31st December	162.56	
2,845.38	Total Resources at 31st December	1,168.37	-1,677.01

Chairman	
Treasurer	
Date	
The Roceipts and Exportiture Acoust for	ne
The Rocerpts and Expanditure Account for year endy 31st Decomber 2003 agree with	the
Books ed adeatin of he society as presented	6/3/20